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Welcome to Imago Dei Church! If you’re here for the first time, please stop by the

1° Time Visitor Tent to pick up a free Coke & gift bag & receive more info about IDC.

Upcoming Events:

e Membership Class — Nov. 3, 9am, IDC Bldg. Contact Pastor Nate @
nate@idcraleigh.com if you will be attending & will need child care.

e Ordination Ceremony — Nov. 4, 6pm, IDC Bldg. Join us on Sunday evening, Nov.
4 as Pastors Matt, Nate & Donnie are ordained. Pastor Tony, Dwayne Milioni &
Dr. Danny Akin will be speaking at this special event & time of worship.

¢ IDC Family Worship/Meeting — Nov. 8, 6:30pm, IDC Bldg. IDC members only
are encouraged to join us on Thursday evening, Nov. 8 for a special corporate
worship & members meeting. In addition to worship, the elders will present the
2013 budget, discuss plans for next year & participate in a Q&A session.

e Men’s Night — Nov. 9, 6:30pm, IDC Bldg. Andy Davis of FBC Durham to speak.

e Equip Class — Nov. 10, 9-11am, IDC Bldg. Aspiring church planters, missionaries
and Growth Group leaders should attend. equip@idcraleigh.com for more info.

e Cardona/IDC Prayer Meeting — Nov. 10, 6:30pm, home of Mark & Shelly
Haugh. Please contact Mark @ mhaugh79@gmail.com for more info.

e Seminar: Race - Is There an Issue? — Nov. 13, 7pm, Southeastern Seminary.
More info & tickets $20 @ http://tiny.cc/c10bmw

e The Christ of Christmas Concert — Dec. 1, 7pm, IDC Bldg. Join us on Saturday,
Dec. 1 for a special hip-hop Christmas concert with God’s Servant (Brian Davis)
& special guests Ambassador & G.0.D. Sent. Tickets $5. More info come &
tickets on sale soon.

e Shane & Shane Christmas Concert — Dec. 5, 7pm, Southeastern Seminary.
More info & tickets @ http://tiny.cc/53zbmw

Do you need prayer or would you like to talk to someone about becoming a
Christian? Please fill out the form below & place it in an offering box, or send an
email to info@idcraleigh.com.

Type of Request: Prayer |:| Talk to someone about becoming a Christian |:|
Name: Email:

Phone #:

Prayer Request:
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Gospel Unveiling

Ephesians 3:1-13
Notes:

Questions about the sermon? Email questions@idcraleigh.com

Leadership:

Tony Merida Pastor for Preaching & Vision tony@idcraleigh.com
Nate Akin Pastor for Disciple-Making nate@idcraleigh.com
Matt Sigmon Pastor for Member Care & Admin matt@idcraleigh.com
Donnie Hollis Pastor for Corporate Worship donnie@idcraleigh.com
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